VB04

LAUKARIZ

VINA OLABARRI

Laukariz, 16 de julio de 2019

RUTA DEL VINO 2019 VINA OLABARRI
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1
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Jugador

ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE C., JULIAN
LLAGUNO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
ANGULO QUERENDEZ, JOSE RAMON
ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
ROSA PENA, LUIS FERNANDO
MARTIARENA IRASTORZA, FLORIAN
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL M.
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ANGEL
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO DE
OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS

LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, FAUSTINO
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI/

SANCHEZ ORRUNO MIKEL

ALONSO GARCIA,FELIPE

ALAVA URREJOLA, LUIS ANGEL
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

RAMOS IRIARTE, RICARDO
ARTAMENDI IRIONDO, ROSA
ASENJO NICOLAS, VICTOR
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, ENDRIKE
FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL
VICENTE RODRIGO JOSE MANUEL
ARALUCE SANTOCILDES, JUAN MANUEL
DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
AZCUE URQUIZA, CARMEN

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

ANGULO ALTUBE JAVIER

ROBLES MOLLINEDO, FCO. JAVIER
ORTIZ DE ARTINANO KUTZ, TEODORO
INCHAUSTI ESTOMBA, JOSE ANGEL
SARASOLA ECHEVERRIA, RAMON
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
DIAZ VARELA , JOSE MANUEL
AZPITARTE JOSE LUIS

Licencia

Club

VB03103590
VB08150850
4402009690

VB04068186
4401199761

VB03240419
VB08727587
VB04245530
1114813393

VB01076955
RL05455565
VB04077665
4408280485

RL05432080
VB10399683
VB08207836
VB08088435
VB09365685
VB04201880
4401139314
VB08140043
VB04190326
VB10130516
VB08220859
AMEB8612465
VB10425054
VB04362429
VB08146490
VB08200026
VB09460367
VB09367239
VB08504184
VB10185864
VB10160238
VB01200958
VB14329622
VB01072037
VB09187742
VB04194133
4408243958

VB04182989
VB04725653
VB08724064
VB09286846
VB01262008
4408753759

VB04445615
VB07104860
VB01159104
VB01602288
VB14285026
VB14314718
4401720829

RL05409071

Pégina 1

ZARAUZ
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
ZARAUZ
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LAREDO

SAN SEBASTIAN

RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ

UNI.PUB.NAVARR

RIOJA ALTA
IZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
IZKI
LARRABEA

LOMAS S. PETRI

IZKI
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
IZKI

IZKI

SAN SEBASTIAN

GOIBURU

SAN SEBASTIAN

BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ

UNI.PUB.NAVARR

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN
UNI.PUB.NAVARR

LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN

GOIBURU
GOIBURU
ULZAMA
RIOJA ALTA

| HANDICAPS
exo Cat HEX HPJ HN
M S 43 5 4,0
M S 44 5 4,1
M S 18 2 1,9
M S 49 5 4,9
M S 29 3 3,0
M S 77 9 7,7
M S 72 8 7,2
M S 10,8 12 10,6
M S 13,0 15 13,0
M S 9,6 11 9,6
M S 9,3 10 9,4
M S 146 17 14,6
M S 84 9 8,5
M S 143 16 14,3
M S 13,1 15 13,1
M S 12,8 15 12,8
M S 123 14 12,3
M S 12,0 14 12,0
M S 11,7 13 11,7
M S 11,3 13 11,3
M S 10,5 12 10,6
M S 10,6 12 10,7
M S 9,3 10 9,4
M S 84 9 8,5
M S 19,8 23 18,2
M S 153 17 15,3
M S 145 17 14,5
M S 13,1 15 13,2
M S 132 15 13,2
M S 12,7 14 12,7
M S 59 6 6,0
M S 16,5 19 16,5
M S 16,1 18 16,1
M S 10,2 12 10,3
M S 13,6 15 13,6
F S 10,9 13 11,0
M S 10,7 12 10,8
M S 83 9 8,4
M S 179 21 17,9
M S 16,5 19 16,6
M S 153 17 15,4
M S 27,1 30 271
M S 16,1 18 16,2
M S 13,0 15 13,1
F S 11,8 14 11,9
M S 11,2 13 11,3
M S 18,7 21 18,7
M S 17,4 20 17,5
M S 17,7 20 17,8
M S 154 18 15,5
M S 156 18 15,7
M S 15,0 17 15,1
M S 124 14 12,5
M S 11,4 13 11,5

ASC

Puntos
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33
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29
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26
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23
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21
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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18
18
18
18
18
18
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16
16
16
16
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15
15
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14
14
14
14
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13
13
13
13
13
13
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RUTA DEL VINO 2019 VINA OLABARRI

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

POS Jugador

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

GUARNIDO ALVAREZ, JUAN
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
VERGARA PELEGAY JOSE ANGEL
ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAMON
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN
OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

AYESA GIRON, CARMEN
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER
SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
ENDAYA MERINO,GORKA

CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
LETONA BILBAO,IGNACIO
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

OCHOA, VICTORIA

PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GERARDO
IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
NAGORE GONI GABRIEL
SUBIJANA REZA JAVIER

ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA

GIL URIARTE, JOSE

SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO
GARCIA SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE
ZABALETA ORMAZABAL, JUAN CRUZ
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
MIJANGOS UGARTE JESUS MARIA
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN MANUEL
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MANUEL
GUTIERREZ BEA, JUAN IGNACIO
ARRANZ CASTILLO, ISABEL
VERA-FAJARDO BELINCHON, GONZALO
CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
TREJO SAENZ, ISABEL

IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

ETAYO YABAR, PEDRO JUAN
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
ERICE ARRIZABALAGA GABRIEL
UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS

CARMONA OLLO, LUIS

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SABANDO GOMEZ, JOSE RAMON
RIBED ZARAUZ, ALBERTO

CALZADA LIZARRAGA,JOSE INIGO

Licencia

Club

VB07432510
VB08438796
VB01280403
VB09399467
VB23724807
VB09433341
VB01153478
4402428028
VB04197418
VB10382058
VB04509223
CMC2630241
VB07428278
RL05503796
VB09383113
VB09244417
VB03089184
4401187571
VB01032898
4401244766
VB09722763
VB17453845
4401278950
VB09438498
RL05452048
VB07149018
VB24725818
VB09721556
RL05318929
VB07727528
4401442969
VB14324086
VB09381076
VB09433337
VB08386861
VB01199567
4401244767
VB09697905
VB10160239
VB07313930
VB10139204
VB07104858
VB07370689
VB04142874
VB10423236
VB10112078
VB07096941
VB09367048
VB01183480
VB30646005
4402915628

7745315676
VB07249921
VB09159662

Pagina 2

ZUIA
LARRABEA

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
SEMINARIO VITOF
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ

1ZKI

LAUKARIZ
AMIGOS HOYO19
ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ZARAUZ
ULZAMA

SAN SEBASTIAN
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
IRELORE ESKOLA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA

PINURRI
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA

ULZAMA
GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA

SAN SEBASTIAN
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

ZUIA

1ZKI

ZUIA

ZUIA

LAUKARIZ

1ZKI

1ZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
JUNDIZ
GORRAIZ
MIRANDA

ZUIA
BASOZABAL

| HANDICAPS
exo Cat HEX HPJ HN
M S 20,6 24 20,7
M S 20,2 23 20,3
M S 17,5 20 17,6
M S 156 18 15,7
M S 149 17 15,0
M S 152 17 15,3
M S 145 17 14,6
F S 15,0 17 15,1
M S 26,5 30 26,5
M S 211 24 21,2
M S 19,6 22 19,6
M S 179 21 18,0
M S 17,4 20 17,5
M S 15,8 18 15,9
M S 132 15 13,3
M S 12,8 15 12,9
M S 253 29 25,3
M S 235 27 235
M S 23,6 27 23,7
F S 215 25 21,5
M S 21,56 25 21,6
M S 18,56 21 18,6
M S 18,7 21 18,8
M S 18,4 21 18,5
M S 14,4 16 14,5
M S 11,3 13 11,4
M S 25,6 30 25,7
M S 23,3 27 23,4
M S 23,0 26 23,1
M S 21,0 24 211
M S 19,7 23 19,8
M S 19,2 22 19,3
M S 16,2 19 16,3
F S 235 27 23,6
M S 21,56 25 21,6
M S 18,7 21 18,8
M S 18,3 21 18,4
M S 172 20 17,3
M S 176 20 17,7
F S 16,1 18 16,2
M S 146 17 14,7
M S 125 14 12,6
F S 26,2 30 26,3
F S 20,5 24 20,6
M S 20,7 24 20,8
M S 20,1 23 20,2
M S 18,0 21 18,1
M S 17,8 20 17,9
M S 25,6 30 25,7
M S 22,8 26 22,9
M S 22,5 26 22,6
M S 18,8 22 18,9
M S 19,1 22 19,2
M S 26,4 30 26,5

ASC

Puntos
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vB04 LAUKARIZ

VINA OLABARRI
Laukariz, 16 de julio de 2019

RUTA DEL VINO 2019 VINA OLABARRI

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

POS Jugador

109
110
111
112
113
114
115

GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
GARNICA OLASAGASTI, MILAGROS
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO
DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON
VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE MARIA
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

Licencia

Club

VB07370690
VB07183507
VB09438505
VB07444751
VB04037447
VB09358638
4402282430

ZUIA

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ

| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
M S 240 28 241
M S 19,2 22 19,3
F S 31,2 36 31,2
M S 20,7 24 20,8
M S 248 29 24,9
M S 18,6 21 18,7
M S 83 9 8,4




